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PAMKA Board of Officers, Committee 
Chairpersons & Grade Representatives
2025-2026


	President* (2024-2025)
	Moushumi Sanghavi
	moushumi.sanghavi@gmail.com

	Secretary
	Liza Helwig
	lizalowell@gmail.com

	Finance VP* (2025-2027)
	Rupa Coutinho
	rshah1029@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Qianting Yao
	qianting.yao@gmail.com

	Faculty Trust Grants
	Lauren Kaplan
	laurenhkaplan@gmail.com

	Book Fair Tri-Campus Chairs
	Katie Cocco
Angie Tekriwal
	katiecocco@gmail.com
angie.tekriwal@yahoo.com

	Book Fair Primary School Chairs
	Danielle Wolf
Kristin von Renouard
Yanett Bagce
	dalvarezwolf@gmail.com
kristin.vonr@gmail.com
bagcefamily@gmail.com

	Book Fair Middle School Chairs
	Lauren Mirman
Kandace Simpson
	lauren.mirman@gmail.com
kandaceys@gmail.com 

	Book Fair Treasurer
	Patricia Gamcsik
	patriciamgamcsik@gmail.com

	Spring Party Chairs
	Diana Nagrecha
Kirsten Brown
	diananagrecha@gmail.com
kirstenxbrown@gmail.com

	Spring Party Treasurer
	Jade Harris
	jademh78@gmail.com

	Communications VP**
	Florence Arcilla
	florencearcilla@yahoo.com

	Community Engagement VP**
Primary School Chair
Middle School Chair
Upper School Chair
	Teanna Tycher
Ashley Hirsh
Natalie Trento
Erica Ajayi
	teannadimicco@gmail.com
ashleydhirsh@gmail.com
natalie.trento@gmail.com
EricaAjayi@gmail.com

	Parenting Workshop Co-Chairs
	Pooja Bakri
Stacey Gold
	poojabakri@gmail.com
staceygold1@gmail.com

	PAMKA Lecture Series
	Salamishah Tillet
	salamishah@gmail.com

	KIPP NJ Tutor Coordinator
	Sarah Nassauer
	nassauer@gmail.com

	PAMKA-DIPC Liaison
	Holly Fleischer
	holly.shakoor@gmail.com

	Volunteer Coordinator VP
	Meredith Levine
	mflevine@gmail.com

	PAMKA Host Family Liaison
	Margaret Wager
	margaretwager@gmail.com

	Nominating Committee Co-Chairs
	Meredith Gardner
Lauren Fass
	gardner_meredith@me.com
ltfass@gmail.com

	Committee Members (6)
	Corinne Chakhtoura
Cara Cesareo
Elise Hubert
Shane Mark
Twyla Takyi
Nancy Wheeler

	cochakhtoura@comcast.net
caracesareo@gmail.com
emhubert15@yahoo.com
shane.mark@gmail.com
twylatakyi@gmail.com
nancylouisewheeler@yahoo.com

	Special Events VP
Primary School Chair
Middle School Chair
Upper School Chair
Parenting Workshops Special Events Chair
	Amma Osei
Besa Owen
Michelle Willford
Maggie Marotta
Carmel Dineen
	amma.osei@gmail.com 
besa.owen@gmail.com
thewillfords@gmail.com
maggiemarotta@gmail.com
cgdineen@gmail.com  

	Cougar Pride Day Co-Chairs
	Amira Artis
Aparna Shah
	aykarriem@gmail.com
Aparna516@yahoo.com

	Primary School Campus VP
PreK Grade Rep
K Grade Rep
Grade 1 Rep
Grade 2 Rep
Grade 3 Rep
3rd Grade Memory Book
	Sara Elwell
Chelsea Alban
Shilpa Madhyama
Whitney McMahon
Lora Perlow
Megan Flick
Jenn Dozier
	elwell.sara@gmail.com
chelsea.z.alban@gmail.com
shilpasunkara@hotmail.com
whitney.beckett@gmail.com
lora.perlow@gmail.com
meganflick@gmail.com
jenn.dozier@gmail.com

	Middle School Campus VP**
Grade 4 Rep
Grade 5 Rep
Grade 6 Rep
Grade 7 Rep
Grade 8 Rep
	Valerie Puryear
Ed Chung
Nicole Chalfoun
Zakkiya Miller
Tracey Martinez
Liz Mullane
	vpuryear3@gmail.com
eduwende@gmail.com
nchalfoun@gmail.com
zakkiya.miller@gmail.com
those4martinezes@gmail.com
ejbyrne@gmail.com

	Upper School Campus VP**
Grade 9 Rep
Grade 10 Rep
Grade 11 Rep
Grade 12 Rep
	Elizabeth Hejna
Veronica Zeron
Shruti Ramesh
Ani Levy
Ayana Brown
	ehejna@gmail.com
vzeron@gmail.com
shrutsc@gmail.com
aniplevy@gmail.com
abrown1103@gmail.com

	College Counseling Office
	Stephanie Salzman
	stephaniesalzman274@gmail.com



*Two-year positions.  All others are one year.  Bold titles are PAMKA Board of Officer positions
**PAMKA Board Position with only one year remaining on term.
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